
2025 – 2026 SUCCESS WORKSHEET 
For students admitted starting Fall 2025 and after

General Education Core – Lower Division Requirements 

Grade “C-“or better is required for Area 1, 2, and 6. 
1A & Area 2 need to be completed during the 1st year. 

Course Grade 

Area 1. English Language Communication & Critical Thinking – 9 units 

1A Written Communication 

1B Critical Thinking and Writing 

1C Oral Communication 

Area 2. Math Concepts & Quantitative Reasoning – 3 units 
* See “Items for 
Review” Section

2 Mathematical Concepts and Quantitative Reasoning 

Area 3. Arts and Humanities – 6 units 

3A Arts 

3B Humanities 

Area 4. Social and Behaviral Sciences – 6 units 
* See “Items for 
Review” Section

4 Social and Behaviral Sciences 

4 Social and Behaviral Sciences 

Area 5. Physical and Biological Sciences – 7 units 

5A Physical Science 

5B Life Science 

5C Laboratory 

Area 6. Ethnic Studies – 3 unit 

6 Ethnic Studies 

American Institutions (courses may overlap with 3B, 4, UD 3, UD 4) 

US 1 US History 

US 2 US Constitution 

US 3 California Government 

General Education – Upper Division Requirements 

Junior standing (60+ units) required before enrolling. 
Must be taken for a letter grade. 

UD Area 2/5 Earth, Environment, and Sustainability 

UD Area 3 Cultures and Global Understanding 

UD Area 4 Self, Society, & Equality in U.S. 

Physical Education 

PE 

PE 

Student Information 

Name 

 Last Name  First Name 

SJSU ID 

First semester at 
SJSU or Catalog 
Year 

Major/Double Major  

Minor 

Units earned at 
SJSU 

  Fall      or      Spring   (Yr.) 

Course GE/Major Units 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Total Units: 

       Winter    or    Summer    (Yr.) 

Course GE/Major Units 

1 

2 

Total Units: 

       Fall      or      Spring  (Yr.) 

Course GE/Major Units 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Total Units: 

Items for Review 

EOP Requirements review:  Yes    No 

MySJSU Holds + To-do:  Yes    No 

       Dept / Type of Hold: 

       Note: 

Grade Forgiveness: 

Course Withdrawal: 

Transfer Credit:     Yes    No 
(College, AP, IB, etc) 

Applied for graduation:  Yes   No 

         Graduation term: 

* Area 2: Check with your major advisor about a math

course that may be specific to your major.

* Complete no fewer than 6 units in Area 4. Courses

in the Social and Behavioral Sciences (Area 4 and
UD Area 4) must be completed in at least two different
disciplines (for example, ANTH and POLS). Students
who take two lower-division Area 4 courses in the
same discipline must take an UD Area 4 - GE
course in a different discipline

EOP Academic Advisor: 

Date: 

Rev 6/2025

 

https://catalog.sjsu.edu/content.php?catoid=17&navoid=7698#sselfsocietyequalityintheus
https://catalog.sjsu.edu/content.php?catoid=17&navoid=7698#sselfsocietyequalityintheus
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